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Planter Photo Cell Sensors/ Basic Seed Flow Sensor
List Price Sale Price

PS-3W $39.50 $35.55
PS-SS $41.50 $37.35
PS-WP $39.50 $39.11

Planter Infra- Red sensors (high rate)
PART# List Price Sale Price

HRPS-WP $69.50 $62.55
GRIOB7 Kinze( High Rate) $BO.OO $72.00
GR1395 Kinze 3000 Series $93.68 $84.31

IH/ CASE IH Air Planter- Seed Count
PART# List Price Sale Price

245599C2 $82.95 $74.66
IH/ CASE H Air Planter Photo Cell- Seed Flow

PART# List Price Sale Price
245598C2 $82.23 $74.01

Seed Tube W/O Sensor
Part Number Discrii ition List Price
GDII3O With out hole
GR0667 Small HoleQow rate) 1/2” DIA. HOLE
GR1062 Large Holei |h rate) 11/16" DIA. HOLE
GR1461 Tube for computerized Sensor)

Seed Tube With Sensor
GA8495 Tube with computerized sensor
GASBBO High Rate with Weather Pak Connection

Planter Sensors

Seed Tubes

$6.58
$6.05
$6.58

$14.37

$104.21
$85.26

List Price
$3.95

$12.11
$7.32

$13.89

Prices Good Through 2/28/03

Part Number
GR0146
GR1570
GR0155
GR0439

Discrii ition
1 LB Graphite Powder
Seed Talc
KINZE Blue S
KINZE Blue Quart

PART#

Paint

Monitor Parts
AmberLens

58499C1
List Price $1 59
Sale Price $1 43

Bulb Console
58554C1

List Price $1 18
Sale Price $1.06

Adapter Cable
Weather Pak-3 Wi
List Price $lB 23
Sale Price $l6 4

HiRate Low Ral
11/16 Hole 1/2”!

Sale Price
$5.92
$5.45
$5.92

$12.93

$93.79
$76.73

Sale Price

$10.90
$2.95

$6.59
$12.50 ‘s&nisr

QraphK*
Powder

GraphIt*
tog*
IMwIWM


